Resultatlista fran Orebro Pssk:s mérkerfaltskjutning 2006-11-11

C

Plats Namn

1 Lindmark, Ronny
2 Johansen, André
3 Carlsson, Svante
4 Andersson, Ulf

5 Kihlberg, Jérgen

C

Plats Namn

1 Peter, Huss

2 Andersson, Marcus
3 Glimfjall, Per-Arne
4 Holgersson, Patrick
5 Andersson, Dan

6 Aronsson, Bosse

7 Virius, Robert

C

Plats Namn

1 Andersson, P-O

2 Steen, Peter

3 Friberg, Anders

4 Stalvall, Jan

5 Carlsson, Jens

6 Johansson, Joakim
7 Sundén, Jonas

8 lvarsson, Wollrath
9 Andersson, Ulf
10 Fridholm, Bdrje

C

Plats Namn

1 Blomer, AnnMarie
2 Magnusson, Elisabet

C

Plats Namn

1 Fridholm, Glenn

C

Plats Namn

1 Dawidsson, Jan

C

Plats Namn

1 Norman, Sven-Ake

Klass1

Klubb

Kumla Sportskyttar
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk

Klass2

Klubb

Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Kumla Sportskyttar

Sj Skytteklubb Hallsberg
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Ramsbergs PSK

Sj Skytteklubb Hallsberg

Klass3

Klubb

Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Palsboda PSK

Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Palsboda PSK

Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Linkdpings Skf
Ramsbergs PSK
Fjugesta PSK
Ramsbergs PSK
Ramsbergs PSK

Damklass2

Klubb

Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk

Juniorklass
Klubb
Ramsbergs PSK

VeteranklassYngre
Iflubb
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk

VeteranklassAldre
Klubb
Alvdalens PK

S OPasK

Resultat
4/2 5/3 5/5 4/3 6/2 6/4 6/3 3/2
4/2 4/3 6/6 2/1 6/2 4/3 6/3 5/2
2/2 5/3 5/5 4/3 5/4 4/3 6/3 4/2
0/0 5/4 3/3 3/2 4/2 5/3 5/3 4/2
2/1 3/25/5 4/3 4/2 1/1 6/3 3/2

Resultat

5/2 6/4 6/6 6/3 6/4 5/3 6/3 5/2
4/2 5/3 6/6 5/3 6/4 5/3 6/3 6/2
6/2 6/3 5/5 4/3 6/4 5/4 6/3 5/2
3/2 5/3 6/6 4/3 6/4 6/4 6/3 5/2
5/2 6/4 4/4 5/3 5/3 5/3 6/3 4/2
5/2 4/2 6/6 5/3 4/2 2/2 6/3 5/2
0/0 5/3 6/6 2/2 4/2 4/3 6/3 4/2

Resultat

6/2 6/4 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/2
6/2 6/4 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/4 5/2 6/2
6/2 6/4 6/6 6/3 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/2
6/2 5/3 6/6 5/3 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/2
6/2 5/3 6/6 5/3 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/2
6/2 5/3 6/6 5/3 6/4 6/4 5/2 6/2
5/2 6/4 5/5 6/3 6/4 6/4 5/3 5/2
4/2 6/4 6/6 5/3 5/3 6/4 6/3 5/2
6/2 6/4 5/5 3/2 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/2
5/2 6/4 5/5 5/3 5/3 4/4 5/2 4/2

Resultat
6/2 4/3 6/6 0/0 5/2 5/3 6/2 5/2
1/1 4/2 6/6 5/3 4/2 5/4 4/1 4/1

Resultat
6/2 4/2 3/3 1/1 3/2 3/2 5/2 5/2

Resultat
5/2 5/3 6/6 2/2 5/2 6/4 6/3 5/2

Resultat
2/1 4/2 6/6 5/3 5/3 5/3 5/3 4/2

&)

Tot
39/24
37/22
35/25
29/19
28/19

Tot
45/27
43/26
43/26
41/27
40/24
37/22
31/21

Tot
48/28
47/27
47/27
46/27
46/27
45/26
44/27
43/27
43/25
39/25

Tot
37/20
33/20

Tot
30/16

Tot
40/24

Tot
36/23

Poang Stm
89
92
84
58
79

Poang Stm
107 B
105 B

81 B
89
88
106
82

Poang Stm
113 S
117 S
110 S
107 B
96 B
104 B
94 B
107 B
97 B
85

Poang Stm
105
92

Poang Stm
72

Poang Stm
98

Poang Stm
83



Resultat lagtavling

Plats i
1 Orebro Pssk 1

2 Ramsbergs Psk

3 Orebro Pssk 2

P-O Andersson
Anders Friberg
Jens Carlsson

Borje Fridholm
Jonas Sundén
UIf Andersson

Peter Huss
AnnMarie Blomér
Svante Carlsson

48/28
47/27
46/27

39/25
44/27
43/25

45/27
37/20
35/25

141/82

126/77

117/72



